



Leuvensesteenweg 364 • 3190 Boortmeerbeek  
Tel.: 016/60 30 40 • Fax: 016/60 13 25  
E-mail: info@galoppin.be

February 23rd, 2022

## **PRODUCTSPECIFICATIONS**

### **ARTICLE**

Definition:	<b>PARAFFINE PAPER</b>
Material:	*PAPER *PARAFFINE *INK (if printed)

---

### **TERMS OF USE**

Suitable for type of foodstuff:	all foodstuffs
Usage:	packaging for foodstuffs suitable for single use
Storage with foodstuffs:	*Do not heat *Do not freeze
Storage without foodstuffs:	Shelf period: 2 years Store at room temperature and anhydrous Store in the original and closed packaging
Testconditions:	*used simulants: E (OM2)

---

### **TRACEABILITY**

Label information:	Article description barcode producer (0)54200463***** pack quantity tracecode (productionorder) symbol glas/fork
--------------------	--



Leuvensesteenweg 364 • 3190 Boortmeerbeek  
Tel.: 016/60 30 40 • Fax: 016/60 13 25  
E-mail: info@galoppin.be

February 23rd, 2022

### **DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY**

Distributor: GALOPPIN PAPIER NV  
LEUVENSESTEENWEG 364 – 366  
B3190 BOORTMEERBEEK  
BELGIE

Declares that

**PARAFFINE PAPER**

Is in accordance with:

**Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of 27 October 2004**  
(concerning food contact materials)

**Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006**  
(concerning good manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food)

---

### **GENERAL CONDITIONS**

It remains the responsibility of the user to use this this article according to the requirements.  
Galoppin Papier nv cannot be held liable for incorrect use of its products.

Done at Boortmeerbeek, 23rd of February 2022.

Marc Galoppin